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Tournament Roster
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06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
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06-17 Wed 6:30 PM

Ln ™
3/1
8/2
18/1
122
3/3
152
112
6/1
13/2
13/1
91
111
16/2
102
11/3
15/1
17/3
5/3
1/2
2/1
71
6/2
4/2
16/1
5/1
172
4/1

2/2

Ave 'V
230
200
230
210
210
215
200
210
206
210
213
224
220
200
234
203
200
200
200
200
220
220
230
159
155
190
179

180

Name
Anderson, Zachary
Bahr, Kyle
Blomberg , Matt
Browning , Marcus
Bucher, Joshua
Bucher, Matt
Cecil, Jeff
Chapman, Charlie
Dudley (S), Mike
Elsey, Fred
Gantz, Christopher
Groves, Joshua
Hankins, Doug
Harris, Shane
Horenberger, Shawn
Lethcoe , Jaycee
Lethcoe, Jaycee
Liversedge, Mallory
Long, Carol
Pierce, Conner
Piet, Aidan
Schimming, Scott
Simpson, KT
Archabal, Brianna
Binkley, Holly
Bornstine, Serenity
Chierici, Joseph

Ferguson, James

Team ™
140717
141062
140984
141048
141101
141091
140715
140926
140522
140462
140819
140925
141090
141065
141100
140898
140911
141102
140878
140912
140982
141055
141051
140983
140897
141096
140941

141044
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06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
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06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM
06-17 Wed 6:30 PM

06-17 Wed 6:30 PM

3/2
7/2
12/1
171
5/2
18/2
1/1
13/3
14/1
10/1
14/2
9/2
8/1

174
163
184
180
195
170
189
160
160
197
170
190

158

Fieldstad, Lance

Fieldstad, Samantha

Fredericks, Teaven-Jai

Freeman, Randy
Hand, Renee
Karstetter, Stephanie
Long, Steve
McCroskey, Chance
Quarles, Anthony
Stark, Dusty

Sutton, Stone
Swinnerton, Cody

Urquhart (S), Karl

140944
140913
140896
141094
141095
141082
140881
141099
141097
140942
141098
140837

140914
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